BACK TO SCHOOL

UNIFORM SHOP TRADING HOURS

THE SHOP WILL BE CLOSED EACH DAY FROM 12.30PM TO 1.00PM FOR LUNCH

DAY

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

PLEASE NOTE:

DATES

08/01/2024
09/01/2024
10/01/2024
11/01/2024
12/01/2024
13/01/2024

14/01/2024

15/01/2024
16/01/2024
17/01/2024
18/01/2024
19/01/2024
20/01/2024

21/01/2024

22/01/2024
23/01/2024
24/01/2024

25/01/2024

BOARDERS TRAVEL DAY

IN CLASS

26/01/2024 AUSTRALIA DAY

"1 Dap1TY

l"-.."*'

TIMES

9.00am —5.00pm
9.00am —5.00pm
CLOSED

10.00am — 6.00pm
9.00am —5.00pm
9.00am —5.00pm

CLOSED

9.00am = 5.00pm
CLOSED

9.00am —5.00pm
10.00am — 6.00pm
9.00am = 5.00pm
9.00am = 5.00pm

10.00am — 5.00PM

7.30am —11.30am
CLOSED

1.00pm —=5.30pm
7.30am —11.30am

CLOSED

After back-to-school trading concludes as above, normal trading will apply. Monday
and Friday 7.30am to 11.30am and Wednesday 1.00pm to 5.30pm and Last Saturday
of the Month 9.00am —12.00pm.



