## **BACK TO SCHOOL**

## **UNIFORM SHOP TRADING HOURS**





DAY	DATES		TIMES
Monday	08/01/2024		9.00am – 5.00pm
Tuesday	09/01/2024		9.00am – 5.00pm
Wednesday	10/01/2024		CLOSED
Thursday	11/01/2024		10.00am – 6.00pm
Friday	12/01/2024		9.00am – 5.00pm
Saturday	13/01/2024		9.00am – 5.00pm
Sunday	14/01/2024		CLOSED
Monday	15/01/2024		9.00am – 5.00pm
Tuesday	16/01/2024		CLOSED
Wednesday	17/01/2024		9.00am – 5.00pm
Thursday	18/01/2024		10.00am – 6.00pm
Friday	19/01/2024		9.00am – 5.00pm
Saturday	20/01/2024		9.00am – 5.00pm
Sunday	21/01/2024	BOARDERS TRAVEL DAY	10.00am – 5.00PM
Monday	22/01/2024	IN CLASS	7.30am – 11.30am
Tuesday	23/01/2024		CLOSED
Wednesday	24/01/2024		1.00pm – 5.30pm
Thursday	25/01/2024		7.30am – 11.30am
Friday	26/01/2024	AUSTRALIA DAY	CLOSED

## **PLEASE NOTE:**

After back-to-school trading concludes as above, normal trading will apply. Monday and Friday 7.30am to 11.30am and Wednesday 1.00pm to 5.30pm and Last Saturday of the Month 9.00am -12.00pm.